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Y HVAC PROJECTS

» Buder
> Bid Issuance 1/9/12
> Bid Due 2/23/12

» Mallinckrodt

> Bid Issuance 1/9/12
> Bid Due 2/23/12

Est. $1.5 M

Est. $1.5 M

» Gateway IT Window A/C $50 K

> Bid Issuance2/10/12
o Bid Due 3/5/12

p—
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SAINT LOUIS
PUBLIC

UV HVAC BOND BUDGET

Month/Yr A/C Projects

Feb-12 Buder

Feb-12 Mallinckrodt

Mar-12 Gateway IT Window A/C

Total Estimated Costs

Total Budget (as of Feb 1-2012))

What's Left after Nov 2012

e

Total Projected Est.

$1,500,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$50,000.00

$3,050,000.00

$6,630,017.00

$3,580,017.00
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